Name
TURF 1

Daniel Watson
lan Daniel

Leigh Booth
Steven Spoljaric
Susantha Pradeep

Kaushalya Gajasinghe

Greg Todd
Michael Davies

Janaka Liyanabadalge

Rhys Serpanchy
TURF 2

Scott Phillips

Matt Golding

Dylan Jacotine

Amal Athulathmudali
Ali Mortaza

Joel Robertson
Gayan De Silva
Rodni Kumara
Clinton Gottinger
Andre Peters

TURF 3

Hemantha Alles
Travis Lacey
Benjamin Watson
Christopher George
Tyson Bellinger
Archit Vora
Thilanka Harsha
Stephen Hennessy

TURF 4

Rumesh Rangana
Tom Miller
Stuart Johnson

TURF 5

Glenn Marinic
Brayden Tisdale

TURF 6

Amandeep Singh
Amit Sirohi

Mark Nelson
Kanwardeep Singh

TURF 7
Thor Nancarrow

James Brooks
Paul Stockdale

DDCA SENIOR BATTING AVERAGES - SEASON 2017/2018

Club

Buckley Ridges
Mordialloc

Hallam Kalora Park
Springvale South
Buckley Ridges

St Marys

Buckley Ridges
HSD

Narre Warren

St Mary's

Narre South
Beaconsfield
Coomoora
Parkmore Pirates
Narre South
Coomoora
Parkmore Pirates
Fountain Gate
Silverton
Keyshorough

Springvale
Hampton Park
Buckley Ridges
Cranbourne
Doveton North
Berwick Springs
Springvale
Springvale South

Narre South
Narre North
Doveton

Beaconsfield
Berwick Springs

Lynbrook
Lynbrook
Narre South
Lynbrook

Hampton Park
Berwick Springs
HSD

Matches

11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
10

11
11
11
11
11
10
10
11
11
11

11
11
11
10
10
11
11
11

©

Innings

11
13
11
12
10
10
11
13
12
11

11
12
12
12
14
11
12
13
11
13

11
12
11
11
11
13
13
12

(o]

12
10
10
14

© ~

Not Outs
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High Score

130
171*
109
62*
106
86
110
73*
113
102*

135
113
68*
148
106
76
93*
100
79
68

127
82
142*
99
83
91*
73
121

151~
95
114

122*
85

149*
85
75
74

101*
98
100*

Runs

683
734
533
423
423
372
390
468
464
352

615
589
358
497
481
381
378
379
318
361

473
436
396
359
382
324
306
325

470
317
326

649
319

500
383
303
314

353
314
321

Average

68.30
66.73
53.30
52.88
47.00
46.50
43.33
42.55
42.18
39.11

68.33
65.44
44.75
41.42
37.00
34.64
34.36
29.15
28.91
27.77

47.30
39.64
39.60
35.90
34.73
32.40
27.82
27.08

52.22
45.29
40.75

162.25
53.17

55.56
42.56
30.30
24.15

58.83
44.86
40.13



Name
A GRADE

Michael Dennis
Malcolm Hoye

B GRADE

Matthew Bonner
Shane McLean

C GRADE

Wayne Viney
Jasper Gordon

D GRADE

Craig Jennings
Nirujan Loganathan

Pasindu Sunilchandra

E GRADE
Grant Edwards
Adam Sikora
Doug Paroissien
F GRADE

Nil Qualified
ONE DAY 1

Nil Qualified

ONE DAY 2

Wayne Perera

DDCA SENIOR BATTING AVERAGES - SEASON 2017/2018

Club

Narre Warren
Lyndale

Mordialloc
Narre South

Berwick
St Brigid's/St Louis

Beaconsfield
Sandown Park
Berwick Springs

St Mary's
Coomoora
Berwick Springs

Parkfield

Matches

11
11

10
11

13

Innings Not Outs High Score

8 2 102*
10 1 119*
8 2 153*
9 1 122
9 4 102*
9 2 164
9 2 88
8 1 110
8 0 14
8 6 90*
10 2 125
7 1 108
12 6 52*

Runs

356
469

399
385

522
535

343
308
346

307
543
377

399

Average

59.33
52.11

66.50
48.13

104.40
76.43

49.00
44.00
43.25

153.50
67.88
62.83

66.50
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